
COCKPIT 
OPEN 
STUDIOS
Summer 2024





WELCOME 
TO  
COCKPIT  
Deptford

COVER AND LEFT: Jihyun Kim, ‘Salty Fairy Ring’. Ashley Jess Knight, photo: Carmen Gray. 

Cockpit Open Studios is a chance to meet world-

class craftspeople, surrounded by their tools, 

materials and work-in-progress. Enjoy a rare 

glimpse behind the scenes of a working makers’ 

studio and buy extraordinary craftsmanship 

direct from the hands that make it.

From homeware to fashion to 

works of art, the variety at 

Cockpit is unmatched. What ties 

it all together is exceptional 

skill, originality and the 

remarkable people behind it all.

Cockpit is an award-winning 

social enterprise that has 

been nurturing talent since 

1986. When you support 

Cockpit, you’re investing 

in the future of craft. 



Ceramics

Anja Lubach 205

Anne Athena (ANNE LYKKE NIELSEN-KUDSK) 200

Ho Lai 200

Jihyun Kim 200

Joe Garcia 200

Leah Jensen 205

LETTY Ceramics (IZZY LETTY) 201

Matthew Warner 102

Sara Dodd 201

Vanessa Hogge 207

ART & COLLECTIBLE OBJECTS

WOOD

Dave Evers 108

Eleanor Lakelin 001

Gul Yasin Studio (GUL RASOOL) 309

In the Grain (DARREN APPIAGYEI) 105

Jason Lock 200

Patrizia Sascor 106

PRINT

Amanda Ross 104

Amber Khokhar 312

Kethi Copeland 208

Mandy Brannan 301

ABOVE: Kethi Copeland, photo: Jenny Catlow.



*Bloomsbury Guest Maker

OTHER

The Bow Business (STEPHEN THOMSON) 309

Isabel Castro Jung 112

Jessie White 106

Kaye J Bonnar 305

Loftus Knives (HOLLY LOFTUS) 003

Luciana Bohm 105

Matthew Nicholls 113

Oliver Snelling 204

Sim Orme 107

TEXTILES

Alicia Rowbotham 203

Ellen Mae Williams 312

Fadhel Mourali 305

Jaeyong Studio (JAEYONG KIM) 213

Lara Pain 213

Lisa Mota 213

Saffy McNamara 305

Woo Jin Joo 109

Awardee

ABOVE: Saffy McNamara. ABOVE: Loftus Knives.



FASHION

Kemi Ajose, photo: Jenny Catlow.



LEATHER

Amstein (LAURA AMSTEIN) 308

Deco 22 (JASMINE CAREY) 209

LUCY WELTON CAMBRIDGE 308

MW Makes (MICHELLE WONG) 212

Noyau (JESSE NOY) 206

Owen Leather (HARRY OWEN) 004

PAS-MAN (JOOST PASMAN) 004

The Shoemakery (MARIA MCLEAN) 205A

Yussico (YUSUF OSMAN) 303

*Bloomsbury Guest Maker

TEXTILES

Alice Burnhope 305

Alice Timmis Studio 311

Annalisa Middleton 208

Ashley Jess Knight 212

Caitlin Maxwell Hughan 103

Cawley Studio (HANNAH CAWLEY) 300

Charlotte Grierson 306

Debbi Little 212

Form Weben (SVEN STEINMETZ) 213

Michaela Johnston 214

Morenikeji Textiles (KEMI AJOSE) 208

Nicci James 305

Phoebe English 107

Rebecca Penrice 301

Row Pinto Knitwear Designs (ROW PINTO) 304

Awardee

ABOVE: Yusuf Osman studio, 
photo: Gareth Hacker.

ABOVE: Nicci James, ‘Wool Trucker Jacket’.



Adele Brereton 306

Cat Hart Jewellery* 209

Chloe Robertson 115

Emily Kidson 307

Hannah Bedford 210

Jo Hayes Ward 211

*Bloomsbury Guest Maker

Jewellery

Judith Peterhoff 307

Lucy Martin 310

Maud Traon 206

Petra Bishai 302

Sally Lees (London) 111

Awardee

ABOVE: Petra Bishai, ‘North By South East’ bangle and ring with ‘One-way’ ring, photo: Simon B Armitt.



Ornamental Interiors 
& Restoration

Sian Zeng 112

Tigers Eye Mosaic (ENIKO LEANYVARI) 110

Print & Stationery

Lush Designs (MARIA LIVINGS+MARIE RODGERS) 101

Marmor Paperie (LUCY MCGRATH) 114

INTERIORS & HOME

TEXTILES

Catarina Riccabona 202

Deb King 214

India Copley 203

Yumo Yuan 215

ABOVE: Yumo Yuan.ABOVE: Eniko Leanyvari.



001002 Wood Hub

CaféKitchen

Office

Main Entrance/Exit

Craft Garden

Entrance/Exit

003

004

005 Leather Hub

Lift
Learning
Centre

Entrance/Exit

115

Lift

114 113

Fire Exit

101 102 103 104

105

106

112 111 110 109 108 107

GROUND FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR

Available Guides: Fashion | Jewellery | For the Home | 
For the Collector | Treat Yourself | Something New | 
Only at Cockpit Deptford

Download our curated Craft Guides at: 

cockpitstudios.org/craft-guides

https://cockpitstudios.org/craft-guides
https://cockpitstudios.org/craft-guides


GROUND FLOOR

Eleanor Lakelin 001

Loftus Knives (HOLLY LOFTUS) 003

Owen Leather (HARRY OWEN) 004

PAS-MAN (JOOST PASMAN) 004

FIRST FLOOR

Amanda Ross 104

Caitlin Maxwell Hughan 103

Chloe Robertson 115

Dave Evers 108

In the Grain (DARREN APPIAGYEI) 105

Isabel Castro Jung 112

Jessie White 106

Luciana Bohm 105

Lush Designs (MARIA LIVINGS + MARIE RODGERS) 101

Marmor Paperie (LUCY MCGRATH) 114

Matthew Nicholls 113

Matthew Warner 102

Patrizia Sascor 106

Phoebe English 107

Sally Lees (London) 111

Sian Zeng 112

Sim Orme 107

Tigers Eye Mosaic (ENIKO LEANYVARI) 110

Woo Jin Joo 109

ABOVE: Eleanor Lakelin, ‘Time+Texture’, photo: Michael Harvey.



SECOND FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

Lift

Fire Exit

200 201 202 203 204

212213

214

211 210 209 208

205

205A

207

206

Lift

Fire Exit

300 301 302 303 304

312 311 310 309 308

305 307

306

Available Guides: Fashion | Jewellery | For the Home | 
For the Collector | Treat Yourself | Something New | 
Only at Cockpit Deptford

Download our curated Craft Guides at: 

cockpitstudios.org/craft-guides

https://cockpitstudios.org/craft-guides
https://cockpitstudios.org/craft-guides


SECOND FLOOR

Alicia Rowbotham 203

Anja Lubach 205

Annalisa Middleton 208

Anne Athena 200

Ashley Jess Knight 212

Cat Hart Jewellery 209

Catarina Riccabona 202

Deb King 214

Debbi Little 212

Deco 22 (JASMINE CAREY) 209

Form Weben (SVEN STEINMETZ) 213

Hannah Bedford 210

Ho Lai 200

India Copley 203

Jaeyong Studio (JAEYONG KIM) 213

Jason Lock 200

Jihyun Kim 200

Jo Hayes Ward 211

Joe Garcia 200

Kethi Copeland 208

Lara Pain 213

Leah Jensen 205

LETTY Ceramics (IZZY LETTY) 201

Lisa Mota 213

Maud Traon 206

Michaela Johnston 214

Morenikeji Textiles (KEMI AJOSE) 208

MW Makes (MICHELLE WONG) 212

Noyau (JESSE NOY) 206

Oliver Snelling 204

Sara Dodd 201

The Shoemakery (MARIA MCLEAN) 205A

Vanessa Hogge 207

Yumo Yuan 215

THIRD FLOOR

Adele Brereton 306

Alice Burnhope 305

Alice Timmis Studio 311

Amber Khokhar 312

Amstein (LAURA AMSTEIN) 308

The Bow Business (STEPHEN THOMSON) 309

Cawley Studio (HANNAH CAWLEY) 300

Charlotte Grierson 306

Ellen Mae Williams 312

Emily Kidson 307

Fadhel Mourali 305

Gul Yasin Studio (GUL RASOOL) 309

Judith Peterhoff 307

Kaye J Bonnar 305

Lucy Martin 310

LUCY WELTON CAMBRIDGE 308

Mandy Brannan 301

Nicci James 305

Petra Bishai 302

Rebecca Penrice 301

Row Pinto Knitwear Designs (ROW PINTO) 304

Saffy McNamara 305

Yussico (YUSUF OSMAN) 303

ABOVE: Hannah Bedofrd, ‘Low Tide Ring’,  
photo: Simon Lyle.

ABOVE: Judith Peterhoff,  
photo: Amanda Urvall Nyren.



Image credit

Support us

Cockpit is a registered charity, nurturing creative 

talent for over 30 years. When you support 

Cockpit you’re investing in the future of craft.

Registered charity number: 1029643

Friend
Provide essential support to 
Cockpit makers for just £5 
per month (£60 per year).

Friend+
For £10 per month (£120 per year) 
you can help Cockpit support the 
next generation of makers.

Champion
Get up close and experience the 
amazing craft at Cockpit for just 
£50 per month (£600 per year).

Patron
Are you a collector and advocate for 
craft? Join us in supporting the UK’s 
most diverse craft hub, with an annual 
contribution of £1,200 or more.



SUMMER APPEAL

Cockpit is launching a new public craft workshop 

programme, which will deliver over 60 workshop 

sessions to 200+ local people across both our 

Bloomsbury and Deptford sites. This unique 

programme will offer many individuals their first 

experiences with craft through a mix of one-

off experience sessions and short courses.

To donate today or become a  

regular supporter visit  

cockpitstudios.org/donate

https://cockpitstudios.org/donate


To join our mailing list, scan the QR code 
or visit cockpitstudios.org

Keep in touch

https://cockpitstudios.org

